10/23/2021
2022 Kickoff at INAC SQ

sQcC

Class Place MemberID Name
Novice 1 20206186 Teresa Bruno
20205881 Troy Lyman

N

20163351 Brian Gill
20195723 Robert Boyd
20184385 Timothy Sutton
20205781 Daniel Sultzer
20206207 Miguel Rios
20206184 Kyle Melton
20206644 Angie Landis
20206208 Joshua Howell
20205914 Andrew Hinshaw
20206689 Kevin Gentry

Amateur
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20184455 Lori Wallace
20174050 Jeffrey Hald
20184718 Jeff Arkema
20130247 Larry Ng
20184728 Peter Holm
20174335 Paul Adams
20162939 Daniel Erickson
20163158 Mike Wirths
20206690 Vin Quach
20122293 Howard Cantor
20152517 James Risenhoover

Advanced Amateur
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Pro-Am 20152571 Leonard Day
20205766 Mark Bruno
20130397 Jim Rogers
20173897 John Kiser
20174123 Robert Anderson
20162938 Phil Gibbs
20195646 Joseph Norton

20206482 Leonardo Leal (A4)
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20152513 Chris Lewis
20152708 Larry Chijner
20120176 Ron Baker
20120127 Harold Jones
20184395 Philip Heath
20152522 Leonardo Leal (S3)
20195561 Chris Jachlewski
20173573 Adam Schlepphorst
20120012 Chris Lacombe
20120137 Jim Meyer
20141358 Dale Skaggs
20184427 Jason Rose

Pro
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20141359 Natan Budiono
20173520 Brian Mitchell
20206353 Wallace Whitworth
20195170 Mike Nicholls
20121030 Davy Hay

Expert 1
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20141359 Natan Budiono
20173520 Brian Mitchell
20206353 Wallace Whitworth
20173573 Adam Schlepphorst

Expert 2
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Score

205
202

206
194
193
186
185 TA tiebreaker
185 TA tiebreaker
184
176
171
169

196
193
192
187
186
184
182
179
174
166
163

205
201
194
192
191
190
189
181

217
216
212
210
209
208
206
205
204
203
202
195

205.5
204
196.5
187
184.5

194.5
186
181.5
171



1QC
Class
Street Custom

Pro Stock

Pro Custom

Expert

Extreme Open
Class
Extreme Open

Triple Crown

Class
One Seat

Two Seat

Place

Place

Place
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Member ID Name

20174050 Jeffrey Hald
20195723 Robert Boyd

20206482 Leo Leal
20141358 Dale Skaggs
20195537 David Seal
20195646 Joseph Norton
20205884 Paul Tran

20152522 Leo Leal
20152517 James Risenhoover
20205781 Daniel Sultzer

20206353 Wallace Whitworth
20173520 Brian Mitchell

Member ID Name

20162888 John Mileham

Member ID Name

20152522 Robert Boyd
20152522 Leonardo Leal (S3)
20152442 Jeffrey Hald
20206482 Leonardo Leal (A4)

20173520 Brian Mitchell
20206353 Wallace Whitworth

Score

Score

Score

283
282

309
304
292
208
182

292
289
220

343
341

532

84.3%
84.0%
83.2%
80.8%

86.0%
84.1%



